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MATH SPECIALISTS

224 Caryn Saunders Math Coach 199224 caryn.saunders@apsva.us

224 Megan Spelman
Math 

Interventionist 199224 megan.spelman@apsva.us

140 Anna Johnson
Math 

Interventionist 8626 anna.johnson@apva.us

224 Kaitlyn Mackrell

Math 
Coach/Math 

Interventionist 199224 kaitlyn.mackrell@apsva.us

READING SPECIALISTS

220 Cindy Columbo
Reading 
Specialist 199220 cynthia.columbo@apsva.us



220 Mary Ruth Findlay
Reading 
Specialist 199220 maryruth.findlay@apsva.us

220 Tamara Lamantia
Reading 
Specialist 199220 tamara.lamantia@apsva.us

220 Jennifer Albro Literacy Coach 199220 jennifer.albro@apsva.us

220 Megan Pavelich
Reading 
Specialist 199220 megan.pavelich@apsva.us


